
型號
HS009KB

HS009KBA
HS012KB

HS012KBA
HS018KB

HS018KBA
HS024KB

HS024KBA

V-Ph-Hz 220/1/50 220/1/50 220/1/50 220/1/50

Btu/h 9000 12000 18000 22000

kW 0.83 1.10 1.72 2.01

A 6.1 7.3 7.6 8.8

W/W 3.20 3.20 2.85 3.20

kWh 281 414 592 635

Grade 1 2 1 1

m³/h 540 610 866 1350

dB(A) 41.0/38.5/33.0/27.5 42.5/41.5/34.0/28.0 42.6/41.0/37.0/31.5 51.0/46.5/41.0/34.5

mm 715x194x285 805x194x285 957x213x302 1040x220x327

kg 7.40 7.80 10.85 12.10

mm 668x252x469 720x270x495 765x303x555 805x330x554

kg 17.0 21.2 27.2 29.4

mm(inch) Ф6.35/Ф9.52 Ф6.35/Ф9.52 Ф6.35/Ф12.7 Ф6.35/Ф12.7

m 25 25 30 30

m 10 10 20 20

室外機

Annual Energy Consumption 每年耗電量

Energy label 能源標簽

Refrigerant type 雪種 R32

Dimension(W*D*H) 機身尺寸

Net weight  淨重

Liquid side 液流管道 / Gas side 氣流管道

Max. refrigerant pipe length 雪種喉管長度

Capacity 製冷效能

Max. difference in level 最大高低差

Indoor air flow 送風量

Indoor noise level (Turbo/Hi/Mi/Lo) 運轉音量

Dimension(W*D*H) 機身尺寸

Net weight  淨重

室內機
室外機

Input 輸入功率

Current 運行電流

EER 能源效益

Power supply 電源

室內機


